

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1745/2023

Shri Amit Navalkishor Agrawal

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra, through Ministry of Revenue and Forests, Mumbai, through
its Minister/Desk Officer and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Mitisha S. Kotecha, Advocate for petitioner
Ms S.S. Jachak, Addl.GP for respondent Nos.1 to 3/State

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.

DATE : 12.03.2026

List the present Writ Petition along with Public
Interest Litigation No.25/2023.

(RAJ D. WAKODE, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)